PROMOTIONAL FEMMINILE GARA 85 - 12/13 ANNI VERDE/BLU - 1 PROVA

NOMINATIVI

COGNOME E NOME

Societa’

1A PROVA

Gl

G2

G3

G4

G5

TOT

CL

PETRUZZIELLO SOFIA

17. ASD KARATE ORTONA

BARCA LEGRA ANA CLAUDIA

3 A.S.D. SOGJK

PETRELLI ALICE

7 ASD FUDORYU ROLLO

CAROTA FEDERICA

8 ASD OSAKA KARATE

MUSCO SOFIA

2 GRUPPO KARATE CALZOLA

PULCI STELLA

11 MUSHIN LE CUPOLE




